Vlaamse Havenpijl | 2002
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02/06/2002 | 193 km | 20 starting

eeeee

PAL
VLL
VLL

PAL

BAEYENS Danny
VANLANDSCHOOT James
GUNS Jurgen

BIJNEN Sandro

OMLOOP Geert

BEL19740117
BEL19780826
BEL19760121
NED19750811
BEL19740212
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PAL DE SMET Andy
AXA LUCASSEN Jos
PAL ROLAND Mark
AXA VAN ELVEN Daniél
PAL LEYSEN Bart

BEL19700304
NED19770721
AUS19780112
NED19750401

BEL19690210



